
Day and Date
Time

Duration
BATCH 29 (Sat, Wed) 2nd SEMESTER

Start Finish Content
Wed, Sep 11, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Chap 1: Basic Device Configuration
Sat, Sep 14, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Chap 2: Switching Concepts + Ch 3: VLAN

Wed, Sep 18, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Chap 4: Inter-VLAN Routing + Lab practice
Sat, Sep 21, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Chap 5: STP + Ch 6: Etherchannel

Wed, Sep 25, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Chap 7: DHCPv4  Chap 8:  SLAAC +DHCPv6
Sat, Sep 28, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Chap 9: FHRP Concepts  + Chap 10: LAN Security
Wed, Oct 2, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Chap 11: Switch Security Configuration
Mon, Oct 7, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Chap 12: WLAN Concepts
Wed, Oct 9, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Chap 13: WLAN Configurations

Break
Sat, Oct 19, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Chap 14-15: Routing Concepts + Static Routing
Wed, Oct 23, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Chap-16: Troubleshoot Routes + Lab Practice
Sat, Oct 26, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Skill Final Practice
Wed, Oct 30, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Skill Final Practice
Sat, Nov 2, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Skill Final
Wed, Nov 6, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Online Final
Sat, Nov 9, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Repeat Skill Final + Repeat Online

Wed, Nov 13, 24 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 3 Written Final


